2.2 {a) Number of full time teachers worked in the institution (Data for the first academic year of the assessment period to be provided)

2.2 Total number of full time teachers worked/working in the institution (without repeat count) during last five years

Name lID number Email Gender Designation Date of joining (DD/MM/YYYY)
Sr Kakali Mukhopadhyay kakali.mukhopg Female Professor 2016 ' '
Dr. Kailas Thaware kailas.thawareqMale Professor 2003
Dr Naresh Bodkhe bodkhe.suryavd Male Associate Professor 2011
- Dr Prashant Bansode bansode.suryaiFemale Associate Professor 2010
Dr Lalitagaurt Kulkarni kulkarni.guryav|Male Assistant Professor 2010
Dr K S Hari hari@gipe.ac.ifMale Assistant Professor 2012
Dr Kalluru Siva Reddy siva.reddy@gig Male Assistant Professor 2012
Dr Prema Borkar borkar.suryavalFemale Assistant Professor 2014
Or Amruta Suryawanshi amruta.survava Female Assistant Professor 2015
Dr. P. N. Rath prabhash rath@Male mentation Officer (Profy 1998
Dr. Jayantl Kajale jayanti kajale@ Female Professor 1999 :
Dr. Deepak Shah deepak.shah@| Male Professor 1994 L
Dr. Sangeeta Shroff sangeeta.shrof] Female Professor 1995 |— 1
Dr. Vini Sivanandan vini:sivanandar Female Assistant Professor 2005 '
Dr Bal Govind Chouhan balgoving chouiMale Assistant Professor 2018
Dr Rajas Parchure rajas.parchure{Male Professor 2007
Dr. Anurag Asawa anurag.asawa@Male Assistant Professor 2007
Dr Neha Dhanawade neha.dhanawad Female Assistant Professor 2017
Dr Ashish Kulkarni ashish.kulkarnif Male Assistant Professor 2017
Dr Savita Kulkarni savita.kulkarnigFemale Assistant Professor 2017
Dr Dilip Kajale dilip.kajale@gig Male Assistant Professor 2014
Dr Anjali Radkar : anjali.radkar@qFemale Professor 2010 ’
Atreyee Sinha Chakraborty atrevee.chakralFemale Assistant Professor 2012
“IDr Suddhasil Siddhanta siddhanta,suryd Male Assistant Professor 2012
. |- Dr Debasish Nandy debasish@aqipg Male Assistant Professor 2010
- |Dr. Nanaji Shewale nanaj.shewaletMale Librarian (Professor) 2009

2.2 {b) Number of full time teachers who joined the institution in subsequent years (Data to be provided in chronological order)




Name ID number Emzil Gender Designation Date of joining (DD/MM/YYYY)
Tr. Pranav Rgj pranavraj1802¢ Maie Assistant Professor 05.09.2019 ' '
Dr. Pooja Thakur pooja.thakur@dFemale Assistant Professor 11.11.2019
Dr. Saylee Jog sayiee.|o inFemale Assistant Professor 20.01.2020
Dr. Ranjit Pattnaik ranjit.pattnaikl Male Professor 22.08.2022
ADr. Ketaki Barve ketaki barve@dFemale Assistant Professor 05.09.2022
Mr. Baiu Pawde balu.pawde@giMale Assistant Professor 07.11.2022
Dr. Gurudas Nulkar gurudas.nulkar|Male Professor 02.01.2023
Dr. Sabyasachi Das sabyasachi.dagMale Associate Professar 02.01.2023
"|Dr. Dhanmanjiri Sathe dhanmaniiri.sat Female Professor ’ 24.05.2023

2.1 {c) Number of full time teachers who left the institu'tibirnﬁc':]ﬁi'ing the last five years (Data to be prouldedm 'chrohc;log.

Name ID number Email Gender Designation Date of leaving (DD/MM/YYY\!)
Dr. Debasish Nandy debasish@gipgMale Assistani Professor Expired
Mr. Pranav Raj pravrai1902@gqMale Assistant Professor 24.09.2021




